
JAPANESE 02 
PRACTICE SESSIONS 

 

Wednesday 
 
9:15 – 9:55 
 Chen, Pei 
 Ige, David 
 Jiang, Ya Ling 
 
10:00 – 10:25 
 Kim, Christine 
 Oh, Jamie 
 
10:30 – 10:55 
 Rainey, Timothy 
 Wilson, Meredith 
 
11:00 – 11:25 
 Dames, Porsche 
 Zhang, Hannah 
 
11:30 – 11:55 
 Lagana, Donald 
 LeBlanc, Trevor 
 
12:00 – 12:25 
 Kennedy, Erin 
 Kim, Dan 
 
1:25 – 1:50 
 Faust, Nolan 
 Li, Michelle 
 
2:00 – 2:25 
 Calder, Brittany 
 Mastroianni, Sasha 
 
2:30 – 2:55 
 Colazzi, Jenna 
 Jia, Yukun 
 
 
 
 

 

Friday 
 
9:00 – 9:25 
 Jiang, Ya Ling 
 Lagana, Donald 
  
9:30 – 9:55 
 Dames, Porsche 
 Ige, David 
 
10:00 – 10:25 
 Colazzi, Jenna 
 Rainey, Timothy 
  
10:30 – 10:55 
 Kennedy, Erin 
 Kim, Christine 
 
11:00 – 11:25 
 LeBlanc, Trevor 
 Wilson, Meredith 
 
12:30 – 12:55 
 Chen, Pei 
 Zhang, Hannah 
  
1:00 – 1:25 
 Faust, Nolan 
 Jia, Yukun 
 
1:30 – 1:55 
 Kim, Dan 
 Li, Michelle 
 
2:00 – 2:40 
 Calder, Brittany 
 Mastroianni, Sasha 
 Oh, Jamie 
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